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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ýòêß Ð±´·½» Ð·¬±´ ï
2.0

Ø·¹¸ Ó¿¬»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Murwig, Maik 31064 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 15 12 2 1 0 0 0 296

2 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas 43591 SLG Waldbrunn 16 8 6 0 0 0 0 294

3 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 8 16 6 0 0 0 0 294

4 Becker, Karlheinz 1591 SLG Oelde 3 21 6 0 0 0 0 294

5 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn 5 18 7 0 0 0 0 293

6 Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 SLG Oelde 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 290

7 Bendig, Günter 1380 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 7 14 8 0 1 0 0 289

8 Lindek, Frank 30586 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 5 14 10 1 0 0 0 288

Ó¿¬»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 7 17 6 0 0 0 0 294

2 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 6 14 10 0 0 0 0 290

3 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 16 7 2 0 0 0 289

4 Bediroglu, Isa 6071 SLG Team 93 Ahlen 6 13 10 1 0 0 0 288

5 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Preußisch Oldendorf 5 13 11 0 1 0 0 286

6 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Dornberg 7 10 12 1 0 0 0 286

7 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 4 9 14 3 0 0 0 280

Û¨°»Æ¬ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 17 6 0 0 0 0 294

2 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 20 6 1 0 0 0 292

3 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 4 17 8 1 0 0 0 290

4 Cappello, Enrico 3671 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 15 10 0 0 0 0 290

5 Koschefski, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 6 14 9 1 0 0 0 289

6 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 7 13 7 3 0 0 0 287

7 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 6 12 9 3 0 0 0 285

8 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 4 14 9 3 0 0 0 285

9 Rheingardt, Erich 34532 SLG Dornberg 7 13 5 4 1 0 0 284

10 Brüggemann, Martin 43562 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 9 7 10 4 0 0 0 282

11 Hanebrink, Thomas 36119 SLG Oelde 1 10 15 3 1 0 0 276

12 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 6 4 14 4 1 1 0 271

Í¸¿Æ°¸±±¬»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Cremer, Volker 35912 SLG Bocholt 5 14 11 0 0 0 0 289

2 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Waldecker Land 4 14 9 3 0 0 0 285

3 Reiter, Sascha 47556 SLG Werl 04 5 12 11 0 1 1 0 282

4 Weber, Bastian 40069 SLG Dornberg 2 11 12 4 1 0 0 277

5 Böer, Hubert 1780 SLG Berka 5 10 13 1 0 0 0 275

6 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 4 10 13 2 0 0 0 273

7 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 4 8 12 4 1 1 0 273

8 Bahr, Ralf 37064 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 4 5 16 3 1 1 0 271

9 Haske, Kirsten 7082 SLG Oelde 1 10 12 4 2 1 0 270

10 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Lufthansa 1 7 15 5 2 0 0 269

11 Powelat, Thomas 17200 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1 7 13 6 2 1 0 265

12 Waldmann, Detlef 3734 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 2 15 7 3 1 0 258

13 Frank, Marco 44764 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 0 6 11 11 1 0 0 254

14 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn 0 3 18 5 3 0 0 253

15 Alonso, Miguel 45010 SLG Dornberg 1 1 17 4 3 2 0 238

Ó¿Æµ³¿² Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Heetveld, Dennis 46389 SLG Bocholt 5 15 10 0 0 0 0 290

2 Brokmeier, Jörg 49388 SLG Preußisch Oldendorf 18 0 9 3 0 0 0 285

3 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 7 7 14 0 2 0 0 280

4 Boße, Ulrich 46137 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 11 12 4 0 0 0 280

5 Coesfeld, Dennis 48825 SLG Dornberg 1 13 11 4 1 0 0 278
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ýòêß Ð±´·½» Ð·¬±´ ï
2.0

Ó¿Æµ³¿² Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

6 Morche, Rolf 44212 SLG Berka 1 9 17 3 0 0 0 277

7 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 4 10 9 6 1 0 0 276

8 Dietrich, Baschir Daniel 49677 Einzelmitglied 6 7 11 5 1 0 0 276

9 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Dornberg 4 9 11 5 1 0 0 276

10 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 11 13 4 1 0 0 276

11 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 13 11 1 1 0 0 274

12 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 4 8 12 3 3 0 0 273

13 Weinhold, Holger 43349 SLG Dornberg 2 8 14 5 1 0 0 273

14 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 4 9 14 2 0 0 0 272

15 Rössler, Volker 25596 SLG Berka 1 10 11 6 2 0 0 271

16 Kuss, Roland 39978 SLG Dornberg 4 5 13 8 0 0 0 271

17 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn 3 6 13 6 2 0 0 269

18 Meier, Christian 42647 SLG Emsborn 1 8 13 6 2 0 0 269

19 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 28778 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 3 5 15 5 2 0 0 269

20 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 6 13 9 0 0 0 269

21 Keilbach, Norbert 34098 SLG Bocholt 3 6 12 7 2 0 0 268

22 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 8 12 5 1 0 0 265

23 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 2 6 12 8 1 1 0 265

24 Fischer, Mario 47147 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 2 8 8 8 3 1 0 263

25 Weidner, Siegfried 21814 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 3 6 11 7 1 1 1 263

26 Richter, Karl-Heinz 47037 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 4 16 9 1 0 0 263

27 Bürger, Matthias 45970 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 0 9 10 5 6 0 0 262

28 Scharf, Stephan 41418 SLG Werl 04 4 7 10 4 4 0 0 260

29 Schipke, Michael 16142 SLG Galgenheide 1 8 7 11 2 0 1 260

30 Arnicke, Marko 36053 SLG Dornberg 2 5 13 4 5 1 0 260

31 Schmidt, Ernest 44592 SLG Emsborn 1 5 13 7 3 1 0 260

32 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 5 6 6 6 5 2 0 259

33 Klages, Peter 45162 SLG Peine e.V. 4 5 6 11 3 1 0 259

34 Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 SLG Emsborn 2 6 12 7 2 0 0 258

35 Buschmann, Udo 44668 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 5 9 11 2 2 0 255

36 Baudach, Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 8 7 8 2 2 0 253

37 Plege, Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 6 13 5 2 2 0 253

38 Rußland, Roman 47232 SLG Dornberg 3 1 16 7 1 1 0 253

39 Domeyer, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 0 5 11 6 5 3 0 250

40 Jegodka, Eduard 33358 SLG Emsborn 1 3 13 9 2 1 0 249

41 Alonso, Kirsten PN10191 SLG Dornberg 1 8 8 5 4 3 0 248

42 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1 6 10 6 4 2 0 248

43 Busche, Johannes 40639 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 5 16 2 3 1 0 247

44 Riediger, Horst 30994 SLG Emsborn 2 3 8 13 3 0 0 247

45 Bölting, Frank 34102 SLG Bocholt 2 3 11 5 6 2 0 243

46 Uffenkamp, Carsten 44911 SLG Galgenheide 2 3 9 9 3 3 0 242

47 Timpe, Thorsten 45906 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 9 8 6 2 1 0 240

48 Hamann, Kerstin 26199 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 2 14 4 3 2 1 236

49 Lieneweg, Dirk 42101 SLG Galgenheide 0 1 8 12 5 3 0 231

50 Borgsen, Simon 49373 SLG Emsborn 1 5 4 14 3 0 0 229

51 Barlen, Paul David 48925 SLG Emsborn 0 3 7 7 6 3 0 209

52 Hempfing, Bernhard 13789 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 1 3 9 9 4 0 206

53 Taubert, Michael 47941 SLG Unna-Süd 0 1 8 7 7 2 1 204

54 Lohmeyer, Rainer 47770 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 3 12 2 4 2 0 194

55 Brokopf, Klaus 48104 SLG Galgenheide 1 1 8 5 6 3 0 192

Ë²½´¿·º·»¼ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Freimuth, Thorsten 34250 SLG Bad Rothenfelde 6 9 12 1 2 0 0 280

2 Bunse, Marcel 50151 SLG Dornberg 3 6 15 4 1 1 0 270

3 Alvarez Cobos, Juan 36294 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 6 10 8 5 0 0 259

4 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 2 5 8 6 3 2 0 223
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ýòêß Ð±´·½» Ð·¬±´ ï
2.0

Ë²½´¿·º·»¼ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

5 Zurheide, Christoph 49497 SLG Emsborn 1 4 8 2 7 5 1 222

6 Harig, Marius 49532 SLG Emsborn 0 2 3 10 8 4 0 207

7 Möllenbrock, Horst 6272 SLG Team 93 Ahlen 0 3 2 4 5 6 1 156

8 Meyer, Andreas 18090 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 2 7 5 3 0 0 154

9 Bergen, Swetlana 49891 SLG Team 93 Ahlen 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 53
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬©»Æ¬«²¹ ó Ýòêß Ð±´·½» Ð·¬±´ ï
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬ñÌ»·´²»¸³»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò Û·²¦»´»Æ¹»¾²· Ù»¿³¬

1 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 882
Cappello, Enrico 3671 290

Ciolini, Luigi 8570 292

Murwig, Maik 31064 296

Rohde, Sven 38073 294

2 Vorwärts Dynamo Norddeutschland 871
Anders, Lothar 44480 269

Liebegott, Frank 43450 290

Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 294

Lichtmess, Marc 42161 287

3 SLG Dornberg 869
Diesperger, Lars 40483 271

Koschefski, Katrin 26668 289

Schreiber, Helmut 12217 286

Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 294

4 SLG Oelde 864
Becker, Karlheinz 1591 294

Bröker, Hermann 3060 280

Hanebrink, Thomas 36119 276

Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 290

5 SLG Bocholt 847
Bölting, Frank 34102 243

Cremer, Volker 35912 289

Heetveld, Dennis 46389 290

Keilbach, Norbert 34098 268

6 SLG Emsborn 847
Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 253

Köhler, Thomas 16405 293

Lange, Frank 31176 285

Meier, Christian 42647 269

7 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 845
Bendig, Günter 1380 289

Boße, Ulrich 46137 280

Köhler, Thomas 48732 276

8 SLG Dornberg 833
Arnicke, Marko 36053 260

Rheingardt, Erich 34532 284

Wegener, Holger 34423 276

Weinhold, Holger 43349 273

9 Rifle Ranch II 828
Hamann, Andreas 24250 289

Hamann, Jason 37958 274

Wahl, Volker 45273 265

Waldmann, Detlef 3734 258

10 SLG Werl 04 827
Kersting, Thomas 41417 285

Reiter, Sascha 47556 282

Scharf, Stephan 41418 260

11 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 824
Brüggemann, Martin 43562 282

Frank, Marco 44764 254

Lindek, Frank 30586 288
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬©»Æ¬«²¹ ó Ýòêß Ð±´·½» Ð·¬±´ ï
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬ñÌ»·´²»¸³»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò Û·²¦»´»Æ¹»¾²· Ù»¿³¬

12 SLG Berka 823
Böer, Hubert 1780 275

Morche, Rolf 44212 277

Rössler, Volker 25596 271

13 SLG Oelde 819
Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 273

Eggers, Jessica 49647 276

Haske, Kirsten 7082 270

14 SLG Dornberg 819
Bunse, Marcel 50151 270

Coesfeld, Dennis 48825 278

Kuss, Roland 39978 271

Rußland, Roman 47232 253

15 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 810
Kutzias, Thomas 48183 272

Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 273

Powelat, Thomas 17200 265

16 Team Mitteldeutschland 798
Bürger, Matthias 45970 262

Fischer, Mario 47147 263

Günsche, Christian 46630 273

Klages, Peter 45162 259

17 SLG Emsborn 787
Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 258

Jegodka, Eduard 33358 249

Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 269

Schmidt, Ernest 44592 260

18 SLG Dornberg 763
Alonso, Kirsten PN10191 248

Alonso, Miguel 45010 238

Domeyer, Veronika 47917 250

Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 265

19 SLG Galgenheide 733
Brokopf, Klaus 48104 192

Lieneweg, Dirk 42101 231

Schipke, Michael 16142 260

Uffenkamp, Carsten 44911 242

20 SLG Emsborn 698
Borgsen, Simon 49373 229

Harig, Marius 49532 207

Riediger, Horst 30994 247

Zurheide, Christoph 49497 222

21 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 623
Hempfing, Bernhard 13789 206

Meyer, Andreas 18090 154

Weidner, Siegfried 21814 263

22 SLG Team 93 Ahlen 497
Bediroglu, Isa 6071 288

Bergen, Swetlana 49891 53

Möllenbrock, Horst 6272 156

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   09.08.2014  20:59



ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Û·²¦»´©»Æ¬«²¹ ó Ýòêßòé Ð±´·½» Ð·¬±´ ï Ñ°¬·½¿´ Í·¹¸¬
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ò¿³»ô Ê±Æ²¿³» Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 13 14 2 1 0 0 0 296

2 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 12 13 5 0 0 0 0 295

3 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 13 11 6 0 0 0 0 294

4 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 5 19 6 0 0 0 0 294

5 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas 43591 SLG Waldbrunn 7 17 5 1 0 0 0 293

6 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 14 9 7 0 0 0 0 293

7 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Preußisch Oldendorf 11 12 7 0 0 0 0 293

8 Cappello, Enrico 3671 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 9 14 7 0 0 0 0 293

9 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Dornberg 7 16 7 0 0 0 0 293

10 Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 SLG Oelde 11 13 4 2 0 0 0 292

11 Lindek, Frank 30586 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 6 16 8 0 0 0 0 292

12 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 8 13 7 2 0 0 0 289

13 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8 11 9 2 0 0 0 287

14 Koschefski, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 5 13 11 1 0 0 0 287

15 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 10 14 4 1 0 0 0 284

16 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 4 13 9 3 1 0 0 282

17 Bahr, Ralf 37064 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 11 3 14 1 1 0 0 281

18 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 3 6 18 3 0 0 0 276

19 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 4 7 12 4 1 2 0 269

20 Freimuth, Thorsten 34250 SLG Bad Rothenfelde 0 8 19 2 0 0 0 267

21 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn 1 7 10 7 3 1 0 253

22 Voß, Michael 43189 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 3 14 5 4 0 1 249

23 Schipke, Michael 16142 SLG Galgenheide 3 8 7 4 4 2 0 245

24 Rössler, Volker 25596 SLG Berka 0 4 8 12 2 1 0 228

25 Klages, Peter 45162 SLG Peine e.V. 3 6 6 5 4 1 0 218

26 Brokmeier, Jörg 49388 SLG Preußisch Oldendorf 0 5 10 4 2 2 0 198
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ýòé ÒÐß Í»Æª·½» Ð·¬±´
2.0

Ø·¹¸ Ó¿¬»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas 43591 SLG Waldbrunn 6 7 10 1 0 0 108

2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 5 6 8 5 0 0 102

3 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn 6 1 10 7 0 0 96

Ó¿¬»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6 8 9 1 0 0 109

2 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 2 10 11 1 0 0 107

3 Becker, Karlheinz 1591 SLG Oelde 8 7 4 5 0 0 106

4 Murwig, Maik 31064 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8 5 6 5 0 0 104

5 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 6 4 6 8 0 0 98

6 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Preußisch Oldendorf 3 3 5 9 3 0 83

Û¨°»Æ¬ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 7 8 8 1 0 0 110

2 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Dornberg 6 7 8 3 0 0 106

3 Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 SLG Oelde 4 8 10 2 0 0 106

4 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 9 1 8 6 0 0 100

5 Bendig, Günter 1380 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 7 7 3 3 0 98

6 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 5 10 6 0 0 98

7 Böer, Hubert 1780 SLG Berka 5 1 11 6 1 0 94

8 Powelat, Thomas 17200 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 4 3 9 4 4 0 91

9 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 3 3 8 9 1 0 91

10 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 3 3 8 7 3 0 89

11 Rheingardt, Erich 34532 SLG Dornberg 2 2 11 6 3 0 88

12 Frank, Marco 44764 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 3 1 10 6 4 0 86

13 Lindek, Frank 30586 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1 3 8 7 5 0 83

Í¸¿Æ°¸±±¬»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 6 11 3 0 0 103

2 Dietrich, Baschir Daniel 49677 Einzelmitglied 4 6 4 9 1 0 95

3 Brüggemann, Martin 43562 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 4 2 11 6 1 0 94

4 Morche, Rolf 44212 SLG Berka 2 4 10 7 1 0 93

5 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 4 3 9 5 3 0 92

6 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Lufthansa 5 1 9 7 2 0 91

7 Hanebrink, Thomas 36119 SLG Oelde 3 2 10 5 4 0 88

7 Weinhold, Holger 43349 SLG Dornberg 3 2 10 5 4 0 88

9 Reiter, Sascha 47556 SLG Werl 04 4 3 6 6 5 0 87

10 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 4 2 6 7 5 0 85

11 Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 SLG Emsborn 3 1 8 7 5 0 83

12 Cremer, Volker 35912 SLG Bocholt 3 1 7 9 4 0 83

13 Bahr, Ralf 37064 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 0 4 8 7 4 0 81

14 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1 1 4 12 6 0 74

15 Keilbach, Norbert 34098 SLG Bocholt 1 0 6 9 8 0 72

Ó¿Æµ³¿² Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 5 8 7 3 1 0 104

2 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Dornberg 7 3 6 5 2 0 93

3 Weber, Bastian 40069 SLG Dornberg 2 8 4 6 4 0 92

4 Koschefski, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 2 6 3 9 4 0 87

5 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 3 1 8 11 1 0 87

6 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 9 1 6 7 0 86

7 Heetveld, Dennis 46389 SLG Bocholt 1 2 11 7 3 0 86

8 Meier, Christian 42647 SLG Emsborn 4 0 7 10 3 0 84

9 Boße, Ulrich 46137 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 1 10 7 4 0 84

10 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 3 2 8 4 7 0 83
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ýòé ÒÐß Í»Æª·½» Ð·¬±´
2.0

Ó¿Æµ³¿² Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

11 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 3 6 11 3 0 83

12 Plege, Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 3 6 10 4 0 82

13 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 2 2 4 13 3 0 81

14 Rössler, Volker 25596 SLG Berka 3 0 10 5 5 0 80

15 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 4 3 2 7 7 1 78

16 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Waldecker Land 0 3 7 9 4 0 78

17 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 0 3 3 15 3 0 78

18 Haske, Kirsten 7082 SLG Oelde 2 2 6 7 6 0 77

19 Fischer, Mario 47147 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 2 2 7 6 5 0 76

20 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn 2 0 9 8 3 2 76

21 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 0 0 12 6 5 0 76

22 Bürger, Matthias 45970 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 2 3 3 10 4 0 75

23 Kuss, Roland 39978 SLG Dornberg 1 3 3 11 5 0 75

24 Klages, Peter 45162 SLG Peine e.V. 1 2 5 8 8 0 75

25 Baudach, Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 3 4 8 7 0 74

26 Rußland, Roman 47232 SLG Dornberg 1 2 5 9 6 1 74

27 Barlen, Paul David 48925 SLG Emsborn 0 3 5 8 7 1 73

28 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn 1 1 6 9 6 0 73

29 Riediger, Horst 30994 SLG Emsborn 2 2 2 5 13 0 69

30 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 1 2 4 9 5 3 68

31 Domeyer, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 0 3 5 3 12 0 68

32 Alonso, Miguel 45010 SLG Dornberg 0 1 6 7 9 0 68

33 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 0 1 5 9 7 2 66

34 Scharf, Stephan 41418 SLG Werl 04 2 2 2 1 16 0 63

35 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 28778 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 5 7 8 3 62

36 Schmidt, Ernest 44592 SLG Emsborn 1 0 6 8 4 0 61

37 Busche, Johannes 40639 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 2 4 2 9 0 55

38 Jegodka, Eduard 33358 SLG Emsborn 0 0 0 11 10 0 53

39 Coesfeld, Dennis 48825 SLG Dornberg 0 0 1 7 13 2 51

40 Borgsen, Simon 49373 SLG Emsborn 1 2 2 4 7 0 49

41 Taubert, Michael 47941 SLG Unna-Süd 0 0 4 7 6 7 49

42 Bölting, Frank 34102 SLG Bocholt 0 0 2 4 6 0 32

43 Alonso, Kirsten PN10191 SLG Dornberg 0 0 0 5 7 0 29

Ë²½´¿·º·»¼ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Timpe, Thorsten 45906 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 4 7 9 3 0 81

2 Harig, Marius 49532 SLG Emsborn 2 2 3 6 10 0 70

3 Bunse, Marcel 50151 SLG Dornberg 0 0 7 7 8 0 65

4 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 0 2 3 5 6 0 49

5 Zurheide, Christoph 49497 SLG Emsborn 0 0 1 0 12 0 28
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8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬©»Æ¬«²¹ ó Ýòé ÒÐß Í»Æª·½» Ð·¬±´
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬ñÌ»·´²»¸³»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò Û·²¦»´»Æ¹»¾²· Ù»¿³¬

1 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 316
Ciolini, Luigi 8570 103

Hamann, Andreas 24250 109

Murwig, Maik 31064 104

Rohde, Sven 38073 98

2 Vorwärts Dynamo Norddeutschland 310
Anders, Lothar 44480 91

Liebegott, Frank 43450 110

Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 102

Lichtmess, Marc 42161 98

3 SLG Dornberg 305
Diesperger, Lars 40483 92

Koschefski, Katrin 26668 87

Schreiber, Helmut 12217 106

Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 107

4 SLG Oelde 303
Becker, Karlheinz 1591 106

Bröker, Hermann 3060 91

Hanebrink, Thomas 36119 88

Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 106

5 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 286
Bendig, Günter 1380 98

Boße, Ulrich 46137 84

Köhler, Thomas 48732 104

6 SLG Emsborn 269
Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 83

Köhler, Thomas 16405 96

Lange, Frank 31176 89

Meier, Christian 42647 84

7 SLG Dornberg 269
Rheingardt, Erich 34532 88

Wegener, Holger 34423 93

Weinhold, Holger 43349 88

8 SLG Berka 267
Böer, Hubert 1780 94

Morche, Rolf 44212 93

Rössler, Volker 25596 80

9 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 263
Brüggemann, Martin 43562 94

Frank, Marco 44764 86

Lindek, Frank 30586 83

10 SLG Oelde 247
Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 87

Eggers, Jessica 49647 83

Haske, Kirsten 7082 77

11 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 246
Kutzias, Thomas 48183 81

Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 74

Powelat, Thomas 17200 91
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8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬©»Æ¬«²¹ ó Ýòé ÒÐß Í»Æª·½» Ð·¬±´
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬ñÌ»·´²»¸³»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò Û·²¦»´»Æ¹»¾²· Ù»¿³¬

12 SLG Bocholt 241
Bölting, Frank 34102 32

Cremer, Volker 35912 83

Heetveld, Dennis 46389 86

Keilbach, Norbert 34098 72

13 SLG Werl 04 235
Kersting, Thomas 41417 85

Reiter, Sascha 47556 87

Scharf, Stephan 41418 63

14 Team Mitteldeutschland 229
Bürger, Matthias 45970 75

Fischer, Mario 47147 76

Günsche, Christian 46630 78

Klages, Peter 45162 75

15 SLG Emsborn 219
Harig, Marius 49532 70

Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 73

Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 76

Riediger, Horst 30994 69

16 SLG Dornberg 214
Bunse, Marcel 50151 65

Coesfeld, Dennis 48825 51

Kuss, Roland 39978 75

Rußland, Roman 47232 74

17 SLG Dornberg 204
Alonso, Kirsten PN10191 29

Alonso, Miguel 45010 68

Domeyer, Veronika 47917 68

Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 68

18 SLG Emsborn 187
Barlen, Paul David 48925 73

Jegodka, Eduard 33358 53

Schmidt, Ernest 44592 61

Zurheide, Christoph 49497 28
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ðçòðèòîðïì ÑÆ¬æ Þ±Æ¹¸±´¦¸¿«»² ó Ù»Æ³¿²§

8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Û·²¦»´©»Æ¬«²¹ ó Ýòéòé ÒÐß Í»Æª·½» Ð·¬±´ Ñ°¬·½¿´ Í·¹¸¬
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ò¿³»ô Ê±Æ²¿³» Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ë»Æ ì»Æ í»Æ î»Æ ð»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas 43591 SLG Waldbrunn 10 5 8 1 0 0 110

2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 9 6 8 1 0 0 110

3 Koschefski, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 6 9 8 1 0 0 110

4 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 7 7 8 2 0 0 108

5 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Dornberg 8 5 9 2 0 0 107

6 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 6 9 5 3 1 0 106

7 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 6 4 13 1 0 0 105

8 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Preußisch Oldendorf 6 4 10 4 0 0 102

9 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 8 4 6 5 1 0 101

10 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 5 5 10 3 1 0 101

11 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 8 7 5 1 0 100

12 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8 2 6 7 1 0 97

13 Bahr, Ralf 37064 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 2 4 11 7 0 0 95

14 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 2 6 7 8 1 0 94

15 Voß, Michael 43189 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 2 7 11 3 0 82

16 Cappello, Enrico 3671 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 4 4 7 7 0 81

17 Lindek, Frank 30586 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1 2 6 12 3 0 81

18 Rössler, Volker 25596 SLG Berka 4 0 4 11 5 0 79

19 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn 1 2 5 13 2 1 78
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8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Û·²¦»´©»Æ¬«²¹ ó ÝòêÝ Í«°»Æ³¿¹²«³
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ò¿³»ô Ê±Æ²¿³» Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 SLG Oelde 15 10 5 0 0 0 0 295

2 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 13 12 5 0 0 0 0 295

3 Koschefski, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 7 18 2 2 1 0 0 291

4 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 16 10 0 0 0 0 290

5 Powelat, Thomas 17200 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 8 14 5 2 1 0 0 288

6 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas 43591 SLG Waldbrunn 8 13 7 1 1 0 0 288

7 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 8 11 9 2 0 0 0 287

8 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 7 11 11 1 0 0 0 287

9 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 11 7 9 3 0 0 0 285

10 Schreiber, Helmut 12217 SLG Dornberg 5 11 13 1 0 0 0 285

11 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 3 14 10 3 0 0 0 284

12 Becker, Karlheinz 1591 SLG Oelde 9 8 10 2 0 1 0 282

13 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Lufthansa 1 10 10 7 2 0 0 270

14 Morche, Rolf 44212 SLG Berka 2 11 8 6 1 2 0 269

15 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 1 5 17 7 0 0 0 269

16 Frank, Marco 44764 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1 10 9 8 1 1 0 268

17 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Stade-Hagen 3 9 8 5 5 0 0 267

18 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Dornberg 4 8 9 4 1 4 0 264

19 Hempfing, Bernhard 13789 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 10 11 6 1 0 0 264

20 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 1 7 16 5 0 0 0 264

21 Rössler, Volker 25596 SLG Berka 1 7 11 8 3 0 0 264

22 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 5 11 4 6 2 0 0 258

23 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 4 6 11 5 0 2 1 256

24 Hanebrink, Thomas 36119 SLG Oelde 2 8 4 9 3 4 0 253

25 Böer, Hubert 1780 SLG Berka 3 4 11 7 4 0 0 253

26 Bahr, Ralf 37064 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 1 9 8 7 0 2 0 240

27 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 1 3 8 11 1 5 0 237

28 Klages, Peter 45162 SLG Peine e.V. 2 5 4 9 4 4 0 230

29 Domeyer, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 0 2 9 10 3 4 0 226

30 Alberti, Rainer 48182 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 6 9 4 3 1 0 220

31 Scharf, Stephan 41418 SLG Werl 04 1 2 9 8 1 6 0 218

32 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 4 5 3 4 8 2 0 217

33 Reiter, Sascha 47556 SLG Werl 04 0 1 4 7 5 5 0 167
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8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬©»Æ¬«²¹ ó ÝòêÝ Í«°»Æ³¿¹²«³
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ó¿²²½¸¿º¬ñÌ»·´²»¸³»Æ Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò Û·²¦»´»Æ¹»¾²· Ù»¿³¬

1 SLG Dornberg 863
Diesperger, Lars 40483 284

Koschefski, Katrin 26668 291

Schreiber, Helmut 12217 285

Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 287

2 SLG Oelde 862
Becker, Karlheinz 1591 282

Bröker, Hermann 3060 285

Hanebrink, Thomas 36119 253

Haske, Andreas Heinrich 3010 295

3 Vorwärts Dynamo Norddeutschland 852
Anders, Lothar 44480 270

Liebegott, Frank 43450 295

Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 287

Lichtmess, Marc 42161 267

4 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 812
Frank, Marco 44764 268

Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 256

Powelat, Thomas 17200 288

5 SLG Berka 786
Böer, Hubert 1780 253

Morche, Rolf 44212 269

Rössler, Volker 25596 264

6 SLG Dornberg 727
Domeyer, Veronika 47917 226

Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 217

Misch, Bernhard 40231 237

Wegener, Holger 34423 264

7 SLG Werl 04 643
Kersting, Thomas 41417 258

Reiter, Sascha 47556 167

Scharf, Stephan 41418 218
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8. GK-Leineweber-Cup

Û·²¦»´©»Æ¬«²¹ ó ÝòêÝòè Í«°»Æ³¿¹²«³ Ñ°¬·½¿´ Í·¹¸¬
2.0

Ð´¿¬¦ Ò¿³»ô Ê±Æ²¿³» Ó·¬¹´òÒÆò ÍÔÙñÌ»¿³ È»Æ ïð»Æ ç»Æ è»Æ é»Æ ê»Æ ë»Æ Ù»¿³¬

1 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 2 23 5 0 0 0 0 295

2 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas 43591 SLG Waldbrunn 9 14 5 1 1 0 0 290

3 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 10 10 7 3 0 0 0 287

4 Koschefski, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 2 9 16 2 1 0 0 277

5 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg 5 11 6 6 2 0 0 276

6 Bahr, Ralf 37064 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 5 12 6 4 2 0 0 270

7 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Lufthansa 1 3 3 4 9 8 0 210
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